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President Elizabeth Wong mew.mailbox@gmail.com

President Elect Peggy Feldmann pafeldm@aol.com

VP Membership Paula Chambers ppcmail@yahoo.com

VP Finance Kathleen Fulton jkbanta@yahoo.com

VP Events Valerie Adams cvjladams@msn.com

Secretary Kristi Canaan kristicanaan@gmail.com

Treasurer Joe Wilck jejejjw@hotmail.com

Advocacy Reps Marianne Macon macon4@verizon.net

Advocacy Reps Laura O'Brien prable@comcast.net

BTS Packet Coordinator Sharon Soldan shsoldan@cs.com

Directory Editor Jun Zhou jun.zhou@power.alstom.com

Middle School Coordinator Megan Rainey mmarcinkevich@gsgis.k12.va.us

Parent Connections Jane Scheibe janescheibe@comcast.net

School Board Visit Coordinator Kris Lyons clyons1@comcast.net

Smoke and Scales Editor Catherine Ingrassia smokeandscales@gmail.com

Smoke and Scales Editor Nancy Turnage smokeandscales@gmail.com

Social Media Coordinator Karen Monks karenmonks@verizon.net

Volunteer Coordinator Ivy Pressendo ipressendo@verizon.net

Auction Coordinator Karen Akens kakens@earthlink.net

Auction Rep (PTSA solicitor) Yvette Conte contefamily5@msn.com

Business Partnerships Rosemary Vieira rosemaryvieira@yahoo.com

Dragon's Lair Kim Chiarchiaro mlwgsdragons@gmail.com

Membership (Dues) Coordinator Debbie Miller mdkjmiller@comcast.net

SCRIP Patty Wood pattywood29@msn.com

SCRIP Patty Zeevi pczeevi@gmail.com

Summer Reading Susan Creasey creaseys@verizon.net

Arts in Education Uma Vissa-Giri    umavgiri@aol.com

Baccalaureate Coordinator Samantha Mier sdmier@verizon.net

Community Service Fair Yvette Conte contefamily5@msn.com

Fall Festival Kristen Vithoulkas vithpk@gmail.com
Graduation Reception VACANT

Homecoming Picnic Kathleen Wood mwoodkt@verizon.net

Hospitality Susan Rucker cashandsusan@hotmail.com

Hospitality Linda Wachter    wachters4jmu@verizon.net

Landscaping Coordinator Yen Huynh thomasraper@comcast.net

PTSA Program Coordinator Karen Schwartzkopf karenschwartzkopf@me.com

Teacher Appreciation Julie Miller millersrusva@yahoo.com

Freshman Tammy Brickley tcbrickley@hotmail.com

Sophomore Catherine Temple ctemple@agincourtcapital.com

Sophomore Sally Schultz sally.schultz@anthem.com

Junior Ann Thomas thomrich5@gmail.com

Junior Mary Michael Schweiker    dukeschweikers@aol.com

Senior Carolyn Dean carolynfdean@hotmail.com

Academic Bill Benos bbenos@williamsmullen.com

Athletic Peggy Feldmann pafeldm@aol.com

Drama Nolan Heiter n_heiter@hotmail.com

Music Kim Southam-Gerow kimsg@me.com

Music Leslie Hausser lahmeems@comcast.net

Visual Arts Heather Kunka heather.kunka@powhatan.k12.va.us
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